
 EVENT 
 

 DAY  DATE

PREPARATORY PROGRAMME 2017

English Placement Test, Free English Preparatory and Orientation Programme,
Registration and Payment of Fees

Wednesday - Wednesday September 6 - September  20

Pre-Semester Session Monday - Thursday September 4 - September 28
Orientation Day for New Students Friday September 29

FALL SEMESTER 2017

Applications for Admission* By Friday October 13
Classes Start Monday October 2
Last Add/Drop Day Monday October 16
Pre-registration for Spring 2018 Monday - Friday November 27 - December 15
Winter Recess Starts Friday December 22
2018
Classes Resume (re-start) Monday January 8
Last Day for Withdrawal Friday January 12
Final Examinations Period Monday - Friday January 15 - 26

SPRING SEMESTER 2018

Applications for Admission* By Friday February 16
English Placement Test, Registration and Payment of Fees Monday - Thursday January 8 - 25
Orientation Day for New Students Friday February 2
Classes Start Monday February 5
Holiday Monday February 19
Last Add/Drop Day Tuesday February 20
Spring Recess Starts Monday April 2
Classes Resume (re-start) Monday April 16
Pre-registration for Summer Session and Fall 2018 Wednesday - Thursday April 11 - 26
Holiday Tuesday May 1
Registration for Summer and Fall 2018 Monday - Monday May 7 - 21
Last Day for Withdrawal Friday May 18
Last Day of Classes Saturday May 19
Final Examinations Period Monday - Friday May 21 - June 1
Graduation Ceremony Last Two Weeks of June

(Date TBA)

SUMMER SESSION I 2018

Applications for Admission* By Friday June 8
English Placement Test, Registration and Payment of Fees Tuesday - Friday May 29 - June 1
Classes Start Monday June 4
Last Add/Drop Day Tuesday June 12
Last Day of Classes and Withdrawal Wednesday July 18
Final Examinations Period Thursday - Saturday July 19 - 21

SUMMER SESSION II 2018
 

English Placement Test, Registration and Payment of Fees Monday - Friday July 16 - 20
Classes Start Monday July 23
Last Day of Classes and Withdrawal Wednesday September 5
Final Examinations Period Thursday - Saturday September 5 - September 8

*The application deadline for International Students can be obtained from Intercollege,s Admissions Office.

NICOSIA	
8 Marcou Drakou Str., P.O. Box 24005
1700 Egkomi, Nicosia - Cyprus 
Tel.: +35722842500, +35722842572/3, Fax: +35722842555
E-mail: admissions-nic@intercollege.ac.cy

LIMASSOL 	
92 Ayias Phylaxeos Street, P.O. Box 51604, 3507 Limassol
Tel.: +35725381180, Fax: +35725386982, 
E-mail: admissions-lim@intercollege.ac.cy

LARNACA	
52 Famagusta Avenue,  P.O. Box 42572, 6500 Larnaca
Tel.: +35724747500, Fax: +35724652213 
E-mail: admissions-lar@intercollege.ac.cy
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